Zimske Carolije 2020
Sombor, 1/2/2020

Disciplina 5
01/02/2020 - 11:18

Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly

10 godina i mladi

Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang
A

1. BORSI, Tamas
2. MATIC, Teodor
3. CULIBRK, Mateja
4. MITRIC, Nedjeljko
5. SIPOSKI, Teodor
6. BACOVIC, Oleg
7. DJURIC, Mihajlo
DSQ KURUNCI, Mihajlo
DSQ ZEC, Jovan
DSQ GRBA, Lazar
DSQ CURCIC, Pavle

MARTIN, Nikolas
MALJUGIC, Nebojsa
MITRIC, Jovan
GERIC, Danilo
ZORAJE, Rajko
MRKSIC, Andrej
GRUJIC, Aleksandar
DRMANOVIC, Strahinja
JELIC, Janko
KURUC, Marko
KULIC, Andrija

DSQ KULJA, Vuk

NGO~ WDE

B =
Oo©

PADJAN, lvan
MESZAROS, Kada
SENIC, Strahinja
CORIC, Bruno
SVETIC, Jakov
SKENDEROVIC, Danilo
KOVACEVIC, Ivan
CIMESA, Milos

NG ~WNE

G.R.

12  Startna Kocka

12  Startna Kocka

12  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
13  PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

13 Vojvodina

12 Spartak

12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
12 Vojvodina

12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
12  Feniks

13  Feniks

11 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
11 Swim Star

11  PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

11 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

11 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica

11  Swim Star
11  Sombor
11  Pksm

11  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
11  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
11  Polet

11  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

10 Swim Star
10  Szekszardi Sportkozpont
10 Vrbas

10  Vinkovacki plivacki klub

10  Vinkovacki plivacki klub

10 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
10  Vinkovacki plivacki klub

10 Feniks

Vreme Bodova

51.27

53.42

59.55
1:04.48
1:07.02
1:09.54
1:17.27
1:11.21
1:21.15
1:21.95
1:26.39

39.99
40.24
45.62
46.27
47.88
48.91
57.08
58.31
1:13.95
1:23.86
1:01.74
1:09.63

36.39
38.23
45.50
46.84
48.26
50.68
53.95
1:01.17

76
67
48
38
34
30
22

160
157
108
103
93
87
55
51
25
17

213
184
109
100
91
79
65

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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